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Original Tournament Report

IV Tancat de Mollet del Valles Grup MI [143461] (ESP, Mollet del Valles) Start: 2016-09-30 
 More information and rating report

  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

22235256 Diaz Camallonga, Carles ESP   2337 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2016-09-30   Cruz, Jonathan  PER 2443   1.0  

2 2016-10-07   Alarcon Casellas, Rolando  CUB 2397   1.0  

3 2016-10-14   Morros Faura, Ricard  ESP 2230   1.0  

4 2016-10-21   Aymerich Verdaguer, Eduard  ESP 2180   1.0  

5 2016-10-28   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2330   0.5  

6 2016-11-04   Chalmeta Ugas, Ramon  ESP 2249   0.5  

7 2016-11-11   Fernandez Diaz, Cristian  ESP 2299   0  

8 2016-11-18   Gonzalez, Raul Omar  ESP 2263   1.0  

9 2016-11-25   Villar Reymundo, Juan Antonio  PER 2156   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3507610 Alarcon Casellas, Rolando CUB   2397 6.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2016-09-30   Morros Faura, Ricard  ESP 2230   0  

2 2016-10-07   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2337   0  

3 2016-10-14   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2330   1.0  

4 2016-10-21   Chalmeta Ugas, Ramon  ESP 2249   1.0  

5 2016-10-28   Fernandez Diaz, Cristian  ESP 2299   1.0  

6 2016-11-04   Gonzalez, Raul Omar  ESP 2263   1.0  

7 2016-11-11   Villar Reymundo, Juan Antonio  PER 2156   1.0  

8 2016-11-18   Cruz, Jonathan  PER 2443   0.5  

9 2016-11-25   Aymerich Verdaguer, Eduard  ESP 2180   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3802124 Cruz, Jonathan PER   2443 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2016-09-30   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2337   0  

2 2016-10-07   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2330   0.5  

3 2016-10-14   Chalmeta Ugas, Ramon  ESP 2249   1.0  

4 2016-10-21   Fernandez Diaz, Cristian  ESP 2299   1.0  

5 2016-10-28   Gonzalez, Raul Omar  ESP 2263   0.5  

6 2016-11-04   Villar Reymundo, Juan Antonio  PER 2156   0  

7 2016-11-11   Aymerich Verdaguer, Eduard  ESP 2180   1.0  

8 2016-11-18   Alarcon Casellas, Rolando  CUB 2397   0.5  

9 2016-11-25   Morros Faura, Ricard  ESP 2230   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3800296 Cruz, Filemon PER   2330 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2016-09-30   Villar Reymundo, Juan Antonio  PER 2156   0.5  

2 2016-10-07   Cruz, Jonathan  PER 2443   0.5  

3 2016-10-14   Alarcon Casellas, Rolando  CUB 2397   0  

4 2016-10-21   Morros Faura, Ricard  ESP 2230   1.0  

5 2016-10-28   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2337   0.5  

6 2016-11-04   Aymerich Verdaguer, Eduard  ESP 2180   1.0  

7 2016-11-11   Chalmeta Ugas, Ramon  ESP 2249   0.5  

8 2016-11-18   Fernandez Diaz, Cristian  ESP 2299   0.5  

9 2016-11-25   Gonzalez, Raul Omar  ESP 2263   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

2294311 Morros Faura, Ricard ESP   2230 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2016-09-30   Alarcon Casellas, Rolando  CUB 2397   1.0  

2 2016-10-07   Aymerich Verdaguer, Eduard  ESP 2180   1.0  

3 2016-10-14   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2337   0  

4 2016-10-21   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2330   0  

5 2016-10-28   Chalmeta Ugas, Ramon  ESP 2249   1.0  

6 2016-11-04   Fernandez Diaz, Cristian  ESP 2299   1.0  

7 2016-11-11   Gonzalez, Raul Omar  ESP 2263   1.0  
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8 2016-11-18   Villar Reymundo, Juan Antonio  PER 2156   0  

9 2016-11-25   Cruz, Jonathan  PER 2443   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3802744 Villar Reymundo, Juan Antonio PER   2156 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2016-09-30   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2330   0.5  

2 2016-10-07   Chalmeta Ugas, Ramon  ESP 2249   0  

3 2016-10-14   Fernandez Diaz, Cristian  ESP 2299   0.5  

4 2016-10-21   Gonzalez, Raul Omar  ESP 2263   1.0  

5 2016-10-28   Aymerich Verdaguer, Eduard  ESP 2180   0.5  

6 2016-11-04   Cruz, Jonathan  PER 2443   1.0  

7 2016-11-11   Alarcon Casellas, Rolando  CUB 2397   0  

8 2016-11-18   Morros Faura, Ricard  ESP 2230   1.0  

9 2016-11-25   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2337   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

2256339 Chalmeta Ugas, Ramon ESP   2249 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2016-09-30   Gonzalez, Raul Omar  ESP 2263   0.5  

2 2016-10-07   Villar Reymundo, Juan Antonio  PER 2156   1.0  

3 2016-10-14   Cruz, Jonathan  PER 2443   0  

4 2016-10-21   Alarcon Casellas, Rolando  CUB 2397   0  

5 2016-10-28   Morros Faura, Ricard  ESP 2230   0  

6 2016-11-04   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2337   0.5  

7 2016-11-11   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2330   0.5  

8 2016-11-18   Aymerich Verdaguer, Eduard  ESP 2180   0.5  

9 2016-11-25   Fernandez Diaz, Cristian  ESP 2299   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

22256687 Fernandez Diaz, Cristian ESP   2299 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2016-09-30   Aymerich Verdaguer, Eduard  ESP 2180   0.5  

2 2016-10-07   Gonzalez, Raul Omar  ESP 2263   0.5  

3 2016-10-14   Villar Reymundo, Juan Antonio  PER 2156   0.5  

4 2016-10-21   Cruz, Jonathan  PER 2443   0  

5 2016-10-28   Alarcon Casellas, Rolando  CUB 2397   0  

6 2016-11-04   Morros Faura, Ricard  ESP 2230   0  

7 2016-11-11   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2337   1.0  

8 2016-11-18   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2330   0.5  

9 2016-11-25   Chalmeta Ugas, Ramon  ESP 2249   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

2266571 Gonzalez, Raul Omar ESP   2263 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2016-09-30   Chalmeta Ugas, Ramon  ESP 2249   0.5  

2 2016-10-07   Fernandez Diaz, Cristian  ESP 2299   0.5  

3 2016-10-14   Aymerich Verdaguer, Eduard  ESP 2180   1.0  

4 2016-10-21   Villar Reymundo, Juan Antonio  PER 2156   0  

5 2016-10-28   Cruz, Jonathan  PER 2443   0.5  

6 2016-11-04   Alarcon Casellas, Rolando  CUB 2397   0  

7 2016-11-11   Morros Faura, Ricard  ESP 2230   0  

8 2016-11-18   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2337   0  

9 2016-11-25   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2330   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

32049293 Aymerich Verdaguer, Eduard ESP   2180 1.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2016-09-30   Fernandez Diaz, Cristian  ESP 2299   0.5  

2 2016-10-07   Morros Faura, Ricard  ESP 2230   0  

3 2016-10-14   Gonzalez, Raul Omar  ESP 2263   0  

4 2016-10-21   Diaz Camallonga, Carles  ESP 2337   0  

5 2016-10-28   Villar Reymundo, Juan Antonio  PER 2156   0.5  

6 2016-11-04   Cruz, Filemon  PER 2330   0  

7 2016-11-11   Cruz, Jonathan  PER 2443   0  

8 2016-11-18   Chalmeta Ugas, Ramon  ESP 2249   0.5  

9 2016-11-25   Alarcon Casellas, Rolando  CUB 2397   0  
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